Microtrak™
Primary Standard Liquid Calibration System
Features
•	 ±0.05% uncertainty of volumetric flow rate
measurement (95% C.L.) typical
•	 Real time temperature compensation
•	 Performs complete flow meter calibration in minutes
•	 Dual Chronometry data acquisition

Microtrak and Omnitrak™
Specifications are for reference only and are subject to change without notice.
Model Part Numbering System
Model
Number
Flow Ranges
GPM (LPM)
Net Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Feet (m)
Weight
Pounds (kg)
Fluid Capacity
Gallons (liters)
Displacement
Volume
Gallons (liters)
MT-10 0.001 to 10
(0.0038 to 38)
5' x 1.2' x 4.7'
(1.5 x 0.37 x 1.4)
220
(100)
3
(11)
1.5
(6)
MT-50 0.03 to 50
(0.11 to 189)
5' x 1.2' x 4.7'
(1.5 x 0.37 x 1.4)
220
(100)
5
(19)
3
(12)
OT150 0.15 to 150
(0.57 to 568)
11' x 2' x 4.4'
(3.4 x 0.6 x 1.3)
550
(250)
13
(49)
7.4
(30)
OT400 0.4 to 400
(1.5 to 1,514)
11' x 2' x 5.9'
(3.4 x 0.6 x 1.8)
1,850
(839)
35
(132)
25
(94)
8930 S. Beck Avenue, Ste 107, Tempe, Arizona 85040 USA
Tel: (480) 240-3400 • Fax: (480) 240-3401 • Toll Free: 1-800-528-4225
E-mail: ftimarket@ftimeters.com • Web: www.ftimeters.com
DB 62071 Rev D  © 2026 FTI Flow Technology, LLC.
Trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Model No.
	 MT-10 = 10 GPM
	 MT-50 = 50 GPM
	 OT150 = 150 GPM
	 OT400 = 400 GPM
Number of Channels
	 1 = Single Channel
Temperature Input
		 T = Temperature Input
Power